~ EST 1919

WF Dolman & Son

Family Funeral Directors

Burial Costs

Professional Charges for a funeral £1900
To include:

e Arranging and conducting funeral
e Attendance and removal to chapel of rest
(extra charge if over 20 miles from Bath)
e (Oak veneered coffin suitably fitted and lined
e Hearse and 4 bearers
e An extra charge for additional bearers may be charged for

health & safety purposes
Additional charge for removals outside office hours £75
External Charges
Haycombe cemetery:
e Purchase of burial plot (BANES residents) from £997
e Burial plot (non BANES residents) from £1993
e Single depth grave digging £715
e Double depth grave digging £891
Bath Natural Burial Meadow POA
Other churchyards and cemeteries POA

Minister/Celebrant fees (travel fees may apply) from £199

INDEPENDENT.
FUNERAL
DIRECTORS



~ EST 1919

WF Dolman & Son

Family Funeral Directors

Optional Charges

Service at Haycombe Chapel (30 minutes)
Live Webcast

Live and 28 day Watch Again Webcast
Keepsake copy DVD / USB

Slideshow (up to 25 pictures)

Pro Tribute (up to 25 pictures set to music)
Limousine

Organist

Obituary Notices

Order of service

Floral arrangements

Prices are correct at time of publication (December 2022). All prices are subject to change.

£198
£42
£60
£60
£58
£73
£160
POA
POA
POA
POA

INDEPENDENT.
FUNERAL
DIRECTORS



