



## **Burial Costs**

Professional Charges for a funeral	£1900
To include:	
<ul> <li>Arranging and conducting funeral</li> <li>Attendance and removal to chapel of rest (extra charge if over 20 miles from Bath)</li> <li>Oak veneered coffin suitably fitted and lined</li> <li>Hearse and 4 bearers</li> <li>An extra charge for additional bearers may be charged for health &amp; safety purposes</li> </ul>	
Additional charge for removals outside office hours	£75
External Charges  Haycombe cemetery:  Purchase of burial plot (BANES residents) Burial plot (non BANES residents) Single depth grave digging Double depth grave digging	from £997 from £1993 £715 £891
Bath Natural Burial Meadow	POA
Other churchyards and cemeteries	POA
Minister/Celebrant fees (travel fees may apply)	from £199





## **Optional Charges**

Service at Haycombe Chapel (30 minutes)	£198
Live Webcast	£42
Live and 28 day Watch Again Webcast	£60
Keepsake copy DVD / USB	£60
Slideshow (up to 25 pictures)	£58
Pro Tribute (up to 25 pictures set to music)	£73
Limousine	£160
Organist	POA
Obituary Notices	POA
Order of service	POA
Floral arrangements	POA